
                                                 

 

Issue  Date of 
decision? 

Documents 
to be 

considered 

Who will be consulted 
and how? 

 

From whom can further information 
be obtained and representations 

made? 

FEB MEETING 

Commissioning Children’s 
Short Breaks Services 

17th Feb Report Portfolio Holder Clare Gilbert 
Lead Commissioning Manager 
Nottingham City Council 
0115 8764811 
clare.gilbert@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 

Public Health Contracts 
 
 

17th Feb Report Portfolio Holder Steve Oakley 
Head of Contracting & Procurement 
Nottingham City Council 
0115 8762836 
steve.oakley@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 

Sandwich & Salad 
Procurement 

17th Feb Report Portfolio Holder Jacquie Blake 
Commercial Operations Manager 
Nottingham City Council 
0115 8761740 
Jacquie.blake@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 

Procurement of Gas 
Services 

17th Feb  Report Portfolio Holder Andy Whitley 
City Energy Manager 
Nottingham City Council 
0115 8765650 
Andy.whitley@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 
 

Advocacy Provision 
Commissioning Intentions 

17th Feb Report Portfolio Holder Rasool Gore 
Lead Commissioning Manager 
Nottingham City Council 
0115 8762299 
Rasool.gore@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 

mailto:clare.gilbert@nottinghamcity.gov.uk
mailto:steve.oakley@nottinghamcity.gov.uk
mailto:Jacquie.blake@nottinghamcity.gov.uk
mailto:Andy.whitley@nottinghamcity.gov.uk
mailto:Rasool.gore@nottinghamcity.gov.uk


                                                 
 

Issue  Date of 
decision? 
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be obtained and representations 

made? 

MARCH MEETING 

Early Intervention 
Directorate Commissioning 
Intentions 

16th March Report Portfolio Holder Colin Monckton 
Director Commissioning Policy & Insight 
Nottingham City Council 
0115 8764832 
Colin.monckton@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 

Children & Young Peoples 
Review Draft Specification 

16th March Report Portfolio Holder Katy Ball 
Director of Procurement & Children’s 
Commissioning 
Nottingham City Council 
0115 8764814 
Katy.ball@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 

Whole Life Disability Adults 
Commissioning 
Recommendations 

16th March Report Portfolio Holder Clare Gilbert 
Lead Commissioning Manager 
Nottingham City Council 
0115 8764811 
clare.gilbert@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
 

Extra Care Commissioning 
Intentions 

16th March Report Portfolio Holder Claire Labdon-West 
Commissioning Manager 
Nottingham City Council 
0115 8761128 
Claire.Labdon-
west@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 
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